



UNMATCHED LOCATION IN THE WOODLANDS

1400 Woodloch Forest Drive is a five-story office building in The Woodlands Town Center and is the first office building accessible from Interstate 45 on Woodlands Parkway.



PROPERTY FEATURES

Modern Renovated Lobby

Contemporary, updated finishes and design were completed in the lobby and exterior.



95,667 RSFFive-story office building



I-45 Access

Conveniently located one minute from I-45 and 30 minutes north of Houston's Bush IAH



3.5/1,000 SF Uncovered parking







lobby features
an all-new, large
central vestibule
area, updated
finish materials,
including ceramic
tile flooring and
walls with modern
lighting, hard
ceilings and a
digital directory.







Located in The Woodlands Town Center

1400 Woodloch Forest Drive is located within walking distance of Waterway Square, The Westin at The Woodlands, The Woodlands Waterway Marriott Hotel & Convention Center, The Woodlands Mall, Market Street and The Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion (one of the top-rated outdoor amphitheaters in the U.S.).

645 HOTEL ROOMS

2 MILLION SQ FT OF SHOPPING & DINING

1,646 LUXURY
MULTIFAMILY UNITS

Surrounding Amenities Walking Distance Entertainment Office MAP Residential Hotel Hike & Bike Trail Retail The Woodlands Mall **Market Street** 10 MINUTES **№** 18 MINUTES **Kirby Ice House** LAKE ROBBINS DR MALL RING RD MALL RING RD Cinemark 17 and XD **The Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion** LAKE ROBBINS DR 15 MINUTES LAKE ROBBINS DR LAKE ROBBINS DR The Woodlands Waterway Marriott **Parking Garage** WATERWAY SQUARE PL Waterway The Westin at The Koi The Woodlands Square Garden The Woodlands Waterway -- ** -8 -M IN UT ES-TIMBERLOCH PL TIMBERLOCH PL TIMBERLOCH PL The Lane **Millennium Waterway** at Waterway **Millennium Six Pines** WOODLANDS PKWY WOODLANDS PKWY WOODLANDS PKWY

ACCESSIBILITY

Find modern flavors, world-class cuisine and local favorites within Town Center and plenty of options in between.

Walkable Dining Options













Leasing

Visit TheWoodlands.com for more leasing information and building specs.

Scott Fikes

scott.fikes@jll.com 713.425.5866

Jack Russo

jack.russo@jll.com 713.425.1808



Howard Hughes.

The Howard Hughes Corporation owns, manages and develops commercial, residential and mixed—use real estate throughout the U.S. Its award—winning assets include the country's preeminent portfolio of master planned communities, as well as operating properties and development opportunities including: the Seaport District in New York; Columbia, Maryland; The Woodlands, Bridgeland and The Woodlands Hills in the Greater Houston, Texas area; Summerlin, Las Vegas; and Ward Village in Honolulu, Hawai'i. The Howard Hughes Corporation is traded on the New York Stock Exchange.